
Offene Berliner Meisterschaft

Berlin, 10.03.2018

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

92kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Semih Gürbüz TRV-Berlin
SS 4:0

52
TÜ 18:1

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  22 1

2 Ismail Korkut SC Berolina 03 Berlin 
0:09

01 Fr
0:33

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Emre Özmen TRV-Berlin
Fr

2:12

11
SS 4:0

52
 1  6  1  0  5 2
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